

ABSTRACT OF COST 4th & Final Bill

33

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17/1	setting out pillars - providing				
	and laying - do -				
	- do - all complete job				
P-2106					
TMB -	Qty - 11.00 nos.				
	@ Rs. 2849.56/each =				31345.00
22/2	clearing & grubbing				
	road length - do -				
	- do - all complete job				
P-2106					
TMB -	Qty 0.50 Hec.				
	@ Rs 72697.86/Hec =				36349.00
32/2	Box cutting - Excavation				
	for roadways - do				
	- do - all complete				
	Job				
P-2106					
TMB	Qty - 100.80 m ³				
	@ Rs. 103.85 / cum =				10468.00
4/4	const of embankment				
	with approved - do -				
	- do - all complete				
	Job.				
P-2206					
TMB -	Qty - 66.67 m ³				
	@ Rs. 62.30/m ³ =				4154.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) Painting on parapet wall - do - do - all complete job					
P-30 of TMB - Qty - 79.68 m ²					
@ Rs. 127.13 / m ²					10,130.00
					88,76,968.00
Add GST @ 18%					15,97,854.00
Add L. cess @ 1%					88,770.00
					1,05,63,592.00
Add S. Fee					1,53,665.00
					1,07,17,257.00
Less 10% as per Agreement					10,71,726.00
					96,45,531.00
Less previous payment = (-)					87,92,521.00
					8,53,010.00
24P 12/08/24 SE					
30/07/24 SE					
30/08/24 AE					
M. Statement for the bill					
E/W - 1061.274 m ³					
30/08/24 SE					